
AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended lOfch May, 1922,
IMPORTED INTO THE UNITRD KINGDOM,

Countries from which
Consigned.

Norway ...

Germany

Netherlands

Belgium

France

United States of America

Malta ...

British West Africa

British South Africa

Brit:sh West India Islands

Other Countries

Total Declared Value of J
the Importations regis- [•
tered in the week )

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amal-
gam, and
bars.

£

...

...

...

...

...

...

36,918

91,071

...

225

128,214

\

Refined, in
bars.

£ -

...

...

...

...

124.620

...

...

229,042

...

...

353,662

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

• ••

...

Vor of legal
lender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

—

Total of
Gold.

£

...

•*•

...

...

124,620

...

36,918

320,113

...

225

481,876

SILVER.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

£

2,035

...

...

25,800

...

...

...

...

...

2,182

30,017

Refined.

£
4,320

6,145

5,800

3,539

10,200

75,303

...

...

...

"•

...

105,307

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

442

...

10,000

99,840

...

22,500

...

132,782

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom-

£

...

5,033

...

...

...

.

...

..,

...

...

5,033

Total of
Silver.

£
4,320

8,180

10,833

3,539

36,442

75,303

10,000

99,840

...

22,500

2,182

273,139

Total of '"old
and Silver,

£
4,320

8,180

10,833

3,539

36,442

199,923

10,000

136,758

320,113

22,500

2,407

755,015

i

to

CO
to

CO


