AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 10th May, 1922.

IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries from which Consigned.	GOLD.					SILVER.					
	Bullion,		Co	Coin.		Bullion.		Coin.			Total of Gold
	Unrefined, in dust, amal- gam, and bars.	Refined, in bars.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal render in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom	Total of Silver.	and Silver.
Norway	. £	£	£	£	£	£ 	£ 4, <b>3</b> 20	<b>£</b>	£	<b>£</b> 4,320	<b>£</b> 4,320
Germany	•••	•••			•••	2,035	6,145	•••		8,180	8,180
Netherlands	•••	•••			•••	•••	5,800		5,033	10,833	10,833
Belgium	•••	•••		•••	•••		3,539	•••		3,539	3,539
France	•••	•••	•••		•••	25,800	10,200	442	•••	36,442	36,442
United States of America	•••	124,620			124,620		75,303			75,303	199,923
Malta	•	•••			•	•••	•••	10,000	<b></b>	10,000	10,000
British West Africa	36,918	•••	·		36,918	•••	•••	99,840		99,840	136,758
British South Africa	91,071	229,042			320,113		•••		•,	•••	320,113
British West India Islands	•••	•••	•••		•••		<b></b> .	22,500	•••	22,500	22,500
Other Countries	225	•••	<b></b>	•••	225	2,182	***	•••	•••	2,182	2,407
Total Declared Value of the Importations regis- tered in the week	128,214	353,662		. •••	481,876	30,017	105,307	132,782	5,033	273,139	755,015

THE LONDON GAZETTE, 12 MAY, 1922.